swiss aquatics o
artistic swimming

SWISS AQUATICS / ARTISTIC SWIMMING

CRJ4 -CRU

Plan-les-Ouates / 7-8 June 2025

| RESULTS TEAM FINAL - J4 (U10) - AG 10&UNDER |

Referee:
Assistant referee:

Saskia Bossy
Jaccard Gladys

Rank NOC Name Figure routine Free routine Total F’en PO”_]tS
(Incl.factor) (incl) Behind
1 Morges Natation DEPALLENS Alyson 50.9754 29.6458 78.8819 6.30
IBARRA LOPEZ Deva Maylen 48.2715
INACIO Céleste 48.8209
KLERX Manon 47.2220
MARRA Chiara 46.0989
PRIVITERA Lia 50.3519
RONCI Deva 49.5493
VELAYUDHAN Aarya 52.5989
(Avg.:49.2361)
2 Geneve Natation 1885  IVALDI Sofia 55.8211 23.1625 77.0082 12.90 1.8738
MYKHAILOVA Iva 56.2530
DELAVY Nina 57.2407
OSBORNE Malina 56.0987
PIROVSKA-BLACKBURN Maia 49.8580
GUICHOUD Nora 50.5431
ADJOUBEI Nicole 46.4752
KOHLER Maéline 58.4754
(Reserve: BOILLAT Philae)
(Reserve: Fish Luciana)
(Avg.:53.8457)
3 Pully Natation BART Apolline 44.0063 23.9417 61.4409 8.90 17.4410
BEGUIN Lisa 30.7778
CORBAZ Lenaya 27.4257
KARALIS Irini 46.0433
Hegnauer Amélie Léa 41.3457
MOKRI Eliza 31.9137
PUYAL Manon 47.1913
VANDEN BOGAERDE Charlyze Lou 31.2900
(Avg.:37.4992)
4 Vernier Aquatics BARRE VEGA Eve 27.7283 17.0917 59.3113 15.10 19.5707
COCINA Lhyo 43.6111
GIANONCELLI Anahi 45.7161
CARDONA CUADRA Maéline 40.8519
GRIFFITHS Mila 46.3828
SNOWDEN Emy 50.3519
TSEGAI Banna 40.8952
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(Avg.:42.2196)
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5 Meyrin Natation

6 Club de Natation Plan-les-

7 Montreux Natation
8 Vernier Aquatics
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BRON Louane
KARKI Sahashi
SOME Emma
ALMARIO Isabelle

BONOT Roxanne
EL ANDROUSSE Lina
NOTARO Martina
Schlinder Margot

BRAWAND Sia

BONVIN Sofia

GAMAL Giada

HAIVER Elisabeth

FLOCH FUENTESECA Julia
NUSSBAUMER Lara
KAPSALA Ioli

BROC Elisabeth
JOLLIET Camille
OEUVRAY Nerea
PRALONG Abby
Bachtold Alba
MEYER Thalia

40.8209 15.6000 58.2837 16.30
38.5865
46.7717
44.5556

(Avg.:42.6837)
38.5802 11.5250 49.7703  34.60
36.9876
37.0124
40.4011

(Avg.:38.2453)
40.7963 5.9250 458633  30.20
37.3828
443581
45.5124
36.5309
34.3581
40.6294

(Avg.:39.9383)
41.7037 11.1000 43.6411 62.20
32.5431
31.3704
26.5370
30.1420
32.9506

(Avg.:32.5411)

20.5983

29.1116

33.0186

35.2408
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